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2020 Free Appraisal Schedule 

We conduct a monthly "Free Appraisal Day" on the first preview day (usually a Wednesday) of each 

auction. Hours are 1:00 pm to 4:00 pm. These appraisals are verbal only. Participants may bring up to 

three (3) items each. Appointments preferred. There will be a limited amount of walk-in time slots 

available. Please contact Janice Hannah to set an appointment either by email or telephone at 

540.434.3939 x 102. 

Wednesday, January 22 
Wednesday, February 26 
Wednesday, March 25 
Wednesday, April 22 
Monday, May 18 
Wednesday, June 24 
Wednesday, July 22 
Wednesday, August 26 
Wednesday, September 23 
Wednesday, October 14 
Wednesday, November 11 
Wednesday, December 2 
 
Notes:  
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